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UNIVERSITOFNORTHTEXARTDALLA%773)

Statementof Net Position
Asof August31,2021

ASSETS
CurrerAssets

Cashand CashEquivalents:
Caston Hand
Cashin Bark
Cashn Transit/Reimbursdrom Treasury
Cashn StateTreasury
Cashequivalents

Restricted Cashand CashEquivalents:
Cashn Bank
CastEquivalents

LegislativeAppropriations

Receivableg-rom:
AccountsReceivable
Federal
Other Intergovernmental
InterestandDividends
Other Receivables

DueFromOther Agencies

Duefrom Other Components

Prepaiditems

Loaasand Contracts

Total CurrentAssets

NorCurrentAssets
Restrictednvestments
Investments
CapitalAssets:
Non Depreciableor Non Amortizable
Depregableor Amortizable Net
TotalNon Curent Assets
Total Assets

DEFERREODUTFLOWSFRESOURCES
DeferredOutflowsof Resources
Total Deferred Outflows of Resources

TOTAIASSETANDDEFERREDUTFLOWSFRESOURCES

UNAUDITED

August31,

2021

2,629.09
5,621,394.56
867,145.57
4,165,994.64
9,169,273.45

373,887.48
2,242,482.05
5,735,506.36

12,288,698.09
6,179,065.84
27,179.32
7,365.83
124,362.19
12,342.00
104,482.66
2,826,122.72
278,814.02

50,026,745.87

1,128,553.73
19,836,600.49

7,342,606.72
157,044,963.90

185,352,724.84

235,379,470.71

r

r

235,379,470.71

Continuedbn NextPage



UNAUDITED

UNIVERSITOFNORTHTEXARTDALLA%773)

Statementof Net Position
Asof August31,2021

August31,
2021
LIABILITIES
Curreritiabilities
Payable$-rom:

AccountsPayable $ 3,928,248.87
Payoll Payable 3,556,845.53

25583806

Other Payables



UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)

UNAUDITED

Statement of Revenues, Expenses @hdnges iNet Position

For the Year Endédigust31,2021

OPERATING REVENUES
Tuition andFees
DiscountsandAllowances
Auxiliary Enterprises
Salesof GoodsndServices
Federal Grant Revenue
Federal Pass rThrouBlevenue
State GranRevenue
State Grant Pass rThrolRgvenue
Other Contracts an@rants
Other Operating Revenue
Total OperatingRevenues

OPERATING EXPENSES
Instruction
Research
Public Service
Academic Support
Student Services
Institutional Support
Operation and Maintenanceof Plant
Scholarshipsand Fellowships
Auxiliary Enterprises
Depreciationand Amortization

Total OperatingExpenses

Operating Loss

NONOPERATINEEVENUEEXPENSES)
Legislative Appropriation&GR)
Additional Appropriations(GR)

Federal Revenue
Gifts
Investmentincome
Gain on Sale of Capitassets
Net Increasdn FairValueof Investments
Other Nonoperating=xpenses
Total NonoperatingRevenuegExpenses)

Income BeforeOther Revenues, Expenses HBrahsfers

OTHER REVENUESPENSESND TRANSFERS
Capital Contributions
Capital Appropriations(HEF)

Contributions ToPermanentand TermEndowments

Interagency Transfers @apital Assetsincrease
Legislative Transfers In
Legislative Transfers Out
Transfers From Other Components
Transfers T®ther Components

Total Other Revenues, Expenses Hrahsfers

CHANGE INET POSITION
BeginningNet Position

ENDINGNET POSITION

® See Matrix of Operating Expenses Reported by Function.

10

August 31,

2021

$

37,746,811.02

(7,385,298.13)
467,591.30
669,477.37
2,187,177.92
1,042,469.33
48,443.48
3,451,081.78
498,610.47
371,681.06

39,098,045.60

18,068,894.35
113,533.23
2,931,830.18
4,538,690.61
8,869,649.81
7,524,013.81
6,142,513.84
16,479,268.24
730,452.21
12,070,890.14

77,469,736.42

(38,371,690.82)

23,043,541.00
3,530,477.82
19,249,944.17
1,305,102.19
769,501.04
14,124.54
1,930,527.14

(1,972,025.54)

47,871,192.36

9,499,501.54

415,142.00
3,354,441.00
840.00
3,240,889.96
22,944.00

(7,818,969.00)
682,514.26

(6,736,346.25)

(6,838,544.03)

2,660,957.51

©  »

203,520,492.88

206,181,450.39




UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Matrix of Operatingexpenses Reported Bynction
For the Year Endédigust31,2021

Operating Expenses Instruction
Salariesand Wages $ 13,660,882.13 $
Payroll RelatedCosts 3,242,667.78
Professional Feesand Services 113,911.64
Travel 630.99
Materials and Supplies 149,134.04
Communicationsand Utilities 234.00
Repairs andMaintenance 135,436.98
Rentals and Leases 102,300.24
Printing and Reproduction 7,366.71

Depreciation and Amortization

r

Research
78,265.36 $
11,975.87
13,492.00

Public
Service
1,351,416.71 $
328,110.97
498,724.04
r 357.48

r 279,592.20

1,547.64

4,356.60

6,079.95

r 9,759.22
r

Academic
Support
2,775,946.25 $

667,935.80
148,200.33
3,670.78
495,075.87
69,013.05
16,321.44
199,261.93
16,205.79

r

UNAUDITED

Student
Services
5,551,992.22 $
1,572,826.30
248,128.80
20,643.72
711,886.70
14,848.16
44,689.83
138,813.67
17,849.37
r

Operation and

Depreciation

Institutional Maintenance of Scholarships Auxiliary and Total
Support Plant and Fellowships Enterprises Amortization Expenditures
4,458,220.00 $  2,123,883.68 $ 90,842.56 $ 266,278.94 $ r $ 30357,727.85
1,295,290.50 750,272.12 r 83,463.45 7,952,542.79

605,433.98 214,540.41 59,401.01 1,901,832.21
9,925.99 4,114.31 r 3,257.11 r42,600.38
688,829.82 515,894.65 r 60,255.60 2,900,668.88
143,435.26 624,248.70 r 53,494.22 r 906,821.03
17,046.57 1,822,549.91 r 44,583.86 2,084,985.19
30,999.98 51,710.90 r 18,534.28 r 547,700.95
34,773.80 12,447.23 r 13,838.08 r 112,240.20

r

r

r

12,070,800.14



UNAUDITED

UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Statement of Caslrlows
For the Year Endédigust31,2021

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Proceedsfrom Customers
Proceedsfrom TuitiorandFees
Proceedsfrom ResearcBrants an€ontracts
Proceedsfrom Auxiliaries
Proceedsfrom Other Revenues
Paymentsto Supplierfor Goodsind Services
Paymentsto Employees
Paymentsfor Loan®rovided
Paymentsfor Other Expenses

Net CashUsed byDperatingActivities

CASH FLOWS FROM NONCAPITAL FINARCTIMGIES
Proceedsfrom State Appropriations
Proceedsfrom Gifts
Proceedsfrom Endowments
Proceedsfrom Transfers

August 31,
2021

1,089,737.65
27,898,643.93
2,171,201.39
467,591.30
3,701,992.09
(9,890,988.67)
(32,938,334.57)
(45,666.74)
(18,447,648.16)
(25,993,471.78)

23,971,146.57
1,305,102.19
840.00



UNAUDITED

UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Statement of Caslirlows
For the Year Endédigust31,2021

RECONCILIATIODF OPERATING LDSINET CASH PROMIDEED)
BY OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Operating Loss
Adjustmentsto Reconcile Operating LiosdletCashProvided (Used)
by Operating Activities:
Depreciation and AmortizationExpense
Employee BenefitPaid by State
Changes iAssetsand Liabilities:
(Increase)Decreasen Receivables
(Increase)Decreasen Prepaid Expenses
(Increase)Decreasen Loansand Contracts
Increase (Decreasejn Payables
Increase (Decrease)n UnearnedRevenue
Increase (Decreasein Employees' Compensalleave
Increase (Decreasejn Other Liabilities
Total Adjustments
Net CashJsed by Operating Activities

NON rCASH TRANSACTIONS
Net Change iRairValueof Investments
Donation of Capitafssets
Gain on Sale of Capitassets
Capital AssetsAcquired withPayables
Interagency Transfer of Capitassets

13

August 31,
2021

(38,371,690.82)

12,070,890.14
2,259,930.92

(7,926,792.39)
(29,103.28)
(45,666.74)

2,164,494.53
3,519,382.25
193,514.10
171,569.51

12,378,219.04

(25,993,471.78)

1,930,527.14
415,142.00
14,124.54
187,289.66
3,240,889.96



Federal



UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Notes to SchedulelA r Schedu& Expendituresf Federal Awards
For the Year Endédigust31,2021

Note 1: NonmonetanAssistance
N/A

Note 2: Reconciliation

Federal Revenues per Statement of Reverigsenses, arChanges iNetPosition

Federal Grants ar@ontracts r Operating
Federal Grants ar@ontracts r Nonoperating

$ 2,187,177.92
19,249,944.17

Federal Pass rThrou@hnants from Other State Agencies/Universities r Operating 1,042,469.33
Total Federal Revenuesr Statement of Revenuespenses, arthanges iNetPosition $ 22,479,591.42

Reconcilingltems:
NewLoansProcessed:
Federal Direct StudehbangDirect Loans)
Total Pass ThrougRevenueand Expendituregper Federal Schedule

Note 3a: StudentoansProcessed& AdministrativeCostsRecovered
Federal Grantor/

CFDA Number/ New Loans AdmirCosts
Program Name Processed Recovered
Department of Education
84.268 Federal Direct Studengns $ 17,578,751.00 $ r

Total Departmentof Education $ 17,578,751.00 r

17,578,751.00
$ 40,058,342.42

Processed& Outstanding
AdmirCosts Balancef Loans
Recovered afs8/31/2021

$ 17,578,751.00 $ r
$ 17,578,751.00 3aStudent



UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Schedule1B r Schedulef StateGrant Pass rThroughom/To Statégencies
For the Year Endédigust31,2021

Pass rThrouglfrom: Statégencies
To Universityof NorthTexasat Dallas(773)

Department of Familyand ProtectiveServicegAgency530)

Promoting Safe artstableFamilies $ 315,904.78
University of Texas System (Agemr2)

Joint AdmissiorMedicalProgram(JAMP) 12,265.00
Texas Higher Educati@oordinatingBoard (Agencg8l)

TEXASGrant Program 3,099,609.00

College Work



UNIVERSITOF NORTH TEXASDALLAS (773)
Schedule3 r Reconciliatiof Caslin State Treasury
For the Year Enddédigust31,2021

UNAUDITED

Current
Cashin State Treasury Unrestricted YearTotal
Local Revenueé~und0292 $ 3,513,350.94 $ 3,513,350.94
Local Revenud~und0325 652,643.70 652,643.70
Total Cashin StateTreasury (Statemerdf Net Position) $ 4,165,994.64 $ 4,165,994.64
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